
LUNCH MENU

Ask about your                                        bene�ts 

CONTAINS
GLUTEN

EGGS CELERY MUSTARD SULFUR DIOXIDE 
AND SULPHITES

MOLLUSKSDAIRYFISH FRUIT OF 
SHELL

CRUSTACEAN

ENTRÉES
Mint aguachile with shrimps

Shrimp torito with blue corn tortilla

Jumbo seafood cocktail to share
Selection of seafood, shrimps, scallops and octopus, in a cocktail sauce

Jicama toast with vegetable ceviche
Pineapple, carrot, cucumber, tomato, avocado, onion, coriander

Cobb salad
Mix of lettuce with tomato, red onion, avocado, bacon, hard-boiled egg, and blue cheese with a citrus vinaigrette

$180,00

$90,00

$250,00

$90,00

$220,00

MAIN DISHES
Kung Pao Chicken 
Fried chicken with onions, bell peppers, peanuts, sesame, soy, and sweet chili sauce

Breaded eggplant with a tomato relish and basil pesto

Blue corn tortillas filled with smoked marlin stew and cheese
Accompanied by pico de gallo, guacamole, and hot sauce

Grilled salmon with mashed cauliflower and roasted vegetables

Stuffed grilled flank steak
Grilled steak filled with vegetables and goat cheese, mashed potatoes, asparagus and gravy

$250,00

$220,00

$150,00

$300,00

$320,00

BURGERS
(200g Angus Beef)

Hawaiian
Pineapple, tomato, roasted onion, lettuce, bacon, mozzarella cheese, freshly baked bread, and French fries

BBQ
Homemade BBQ Sauce, Caramelized Onion, lettuce, tomato, Pepper Jack Cheese, bacon, fresh-baked bread, and french fries

House Burger 
Tempura onion, lettuce, tomato, avocado, house dressing, freshly baked bread, and french fries

$250,00

$250,00

$250,00

DESSERTS
Oreo cheesecake 

Cinnamon cake
 In a chocolate sauce with vanilla ice cream

Piña colada mousse
With a red fruit sauce

Tres leches cake

$120,00
$120,00

$120,00

$90,00




