

LUNCH MENU

ENTRÉES	
Mint aguachile with shrimps	\$180,00
Shrimp torito with blue corn tortilla	
Jumbo seafood cocktail to share	\$\$ \$\mathbf{\m{\m{\mt}\}\ant\}\m{\m{\mt}\}\}\}}}}}}}
Jicama toast with vegetable ceviche Pineapple, carrot, cucumber, tomato, avocado, onion, coriander	\$90,00
Cobb salad Mix of lettuce with tomato, red onion, avocado, bacon, hard-boiled egg, and blue cheese with a citrus vir	
MAIN DISHES	
Kung Pao Chicken Fried chicken with onions, bell peppers, peanuts, sesame, soy, and sweet chili sauce	. ## # & Ø 80 \$250,00
Breaded eggplant with a tomato relish and basil pesto	\$150,00
Blue corn tortillas filled with smoked marlin stew and cheese	\$220,00
Grilled salmon with mashed cauliflower and roasted vegetables	\$300,00
Stuffed grilled flank steak Grilled steak filled with vegetables and goat cheese, mashed potatoes, asparagus and gravy	\$320,00
BURGERS (200g Angus Beef)	
Hawaiian Pineapple, tomato, roasted onion, lettuce, bacon, mozzarella cheese, freshly baked bread, and French frie	₩ 💍 � 🕻 🌣 \$250,00
BBQ	read, and french fries
	♥ ○ ♦ ₹ ○ \$250,00
DESSERTS	
Oreo cheesecake	\$120,00
Cinnamon cake	\$120,00
In a chocolate sauce with vanilla ice cream	

Ask about your **Sandos4u** benefits



With a red fruit sauce







Piña colada mousse

Tres leches cake













.... 🙌 😂 🕸 🕻 🐯 \$90,00